name:

The many moods of Pinot
- 2014 Movia Modri Pinot (Pinot Noir)
- 2019 Prost Pinot Noir

2018 Rubus Pinot Noir

- 2020 Justin Girardin Bourgogne Rouge

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

telephone:

12.50%

13.00%

13.00%

13.50%

Brda, Slovenia

Qualitatswein Pfalz

Veneto IGT

Bourgogne AOC

retail price

$ 41.00

$ 17.00

$§ 12.00

$ 20.00

today

$36.90

$15.30

$10.80

$ 18.00

by-the-case

$ 34.85

$ 14.45

$10.20

$17.00

quantity



